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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #5088

Division: 12UB 3RD EAST1 H/A

Date: saturday, May 6, 2023

Home: 11 (12U) GCAA Cleve Utd Crush

11

001
010
011
014
015
017
019
002
020
021
004
005
006
007
077
008
087
009

Field: WvEM2A

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 11 (12U) SASL Heat

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(12U) GCAA Cleve Utd Crush 11 (12U) SASL Heat
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Kameron Roane 001 Gerardo Aguirre
Joseph Tamakloe 010 Jayden Terrones
Myca Tutwiler 011 Mohamed Mohamed
Theodore East 013 Jesse Arroyo
Ayden Belvin 014 Dustin Thomas
Nathan Salido 016 Jayden Gonzalez
Micah Washington-Pate 017 Janluka Delatorre
Brayden Maley 002 Landon Gelling
Kingston Bullock 025 Jacob Mejia
Riley Held 003 Oscar Amaro
Gavin Foggiano 030 Vayron Ortega
Cameron Webster 004 Jonathan Mejia
Marvin Martinez-Martinez 006 Ivan Vazquez
Nexus Davis 066 Adam Mohamed
Logan Sweazy 007 Anthony Cornejo
Bryson Strickland 070 Elvis Villeda
Noah Bielert 008 Mateo Onofre
Grayson Caldwell 009 Edgar Fajardo Rodriguez
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
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